
Nandan Kanan Express/12816 - SF - ECoR 
TDL/Tundla Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central 

3h 0m - 231 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 07:30 6 1 0 75 207 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 09:05 09:07 2m 3 1 119 66 186 NCR
3 TDL Tundla Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 5 1 197 77 167 NCR
4 CNB Kanpur Central 13:20 13:25 5m 4,5,

6
1 428 93 127 NCR

5 FTP Fatehpur 14:15 14:17 2m 2 1 506 71 114 NCR
6 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
15:55 16:05 10m 4,5 1 622 85 97 NCR

7 MZP Mirzapur 17:08 17:10 2m 1,2 1 712 47 85 NCR
8 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
18:30 18:40 10m 3 1 775 88 79 ECR

9 SSM Sasaram Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 3 1 877 67 108 ECR
10 DOS Dehri On Sone 20:08 20:10 2m 3,4 1 895 68 108 ECR
11 GAYA Gaya Junction 21:25 21:30 5m 3 1 980 66 109 ECR
12 KQR Koderma Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 3 1 1057 71 397 ECR
13 PNME Parasnath 23:46 23:48 2m 2 1 1133 26 278 ECR
14 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 00:30 00:35 5m 2 2 1151 42 235 ECR
15 VAA Bhaga 01:32 01:34 2m 0 2 1191 28 SER
16 BJE Bhojudih Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 2 1203 40 152 SER
17 ADRA Adra Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 4 2 1232 80 185 SER
18 BQA Bankura Junction 03:30 03:35 5m 1,2 2 1285 67 84 SER
19 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 05:06 05:08 2m 0 2 1388 14 47 SER
20 HIJ Hijli 06:20 06:28 8m 2 2 1410 88 44 SER
21 JER Jaleswar 07:12 07:14 2m 3 2 1475 62 15 SER
22 BLS Baleshwar 08:00 08:02 2m 2 2 1522 53 17 SER
23 BHC Bhadrak 09:13 09:15 2m 2 2 1585 84 17 ECoR
24 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 09:46 09:48 2m 4,5 2 1628 65 32 ECoR
25 CTC Cuttack Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 3 2 1700 42 28 ECoR
26 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:40 11:45 5m 6 2 1728 57 33 ECoR
27 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 6 2 1747 40 16 ECoR
28 PURI Puri 13:15 8 2 1791 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (03:07)

Jul 03 2024 (03:07)

1

1


